
Club Name Club Focus/Purpose Contact Information Notes:
Acts of Random Kindness Club Acts of Random Kindness & Leadership Mr. Shen  Mshen@seq.org
Big Homie Lil Homie Mentorship Program Patrick Tupou  Patricktupoumaloh@my.smccd.edu
Black Student Union Power, Black Excellence, Community & Culture! Sisley Brewer  Sbrewer@seq.org
Bring Change To Mind Increasing Mental Health Awareness José Heredia  jheredia@seq.org
BUILD Interested in Creating Your Own Business or Product? Danielle Martin  Dmartin@seq.org

Canopy Save the Environment, Plant & Care for Trees Apply: tinyurl.com/tufs20 $15.40 /per hour internships

Do You Like to DRAW? Join & Be Inspired Maribel Zarate  Maribelzarate@epatt.org
Dream Leaders + Project Invent Interested in Engineering & Digital Fabrication? Danielle Martin  Dmartin@seq.org
DREAMers of EPAA! Defending DACA & The Rights of Immigrants Glenda Ortez Galán  Gortezgalan@seq.org

EPA Center Arts Anime, Classical and Rock Guitar, Latin Groove, Music Production, Photography, & Studio Hip Hop
Apply: https://forms.gle/Spj8PtfSSqQAaNbb7    
Programs@epacenterarts.org

EPA Teens for Change Build Community, Lead, Advocate & Network Christian@ctepayouth.org  650-503-4285
EPA Tennis & Tutoring Learn & Improve Your Tennis Skills Coach Paco  Coachpaco@epatt.org
EPAA Athletics! OFFICIALLY  Part of The Private School Athletics League Laura Nuñez  Lnunez@seq.org
Halth Career Collaborative Interested in Medicine & The Medical Field?? Apply:  https://Forms.gle/6oz9TgvBb24kutFs5 Chance to Win $20 gift card in every class
High School Support Initiative Mentoring, 1 on 1 Tutoring, & Community Building Apply:  https:bit.ly/HSSIClubFair2020
Leaders of EPAA! Leadership, Relationship & Advocacy Skills Raquel@youthunited.net
Perfusion Interested in Medicine or Healthcare? Sameer Sundrani  Sundrani@stanford.edu
Polynesian Club Interested in Pacific Islander Life and Culture? Keisarina Hafoka  Khafoka@pcrweb.org
Pride Club A Safe, Welcoming & Accepting School Environment Harmony Hayes  Hhayes@seq.org
SHAPES - YCS Service, Health, Academics, Power in Leadership, Enrichment & Substance Prevention Alisa Felice  Facilitator.Seq1@youthcommunityservice.org $125 Stipend at the end of each month


